M 110 m hiack

Joakim Blaschke =77
Peter Eriksson -64
Oscar Hjerm -97
Henrik Dagérd -69
Thomas Lorentzon -78
Lennart Hedmark -44
Torsten Torstensson -47
Kenn Gustafsson -76
Kenneth Riggberger -49
Krister Svensson -69
10
Jonas Ashage -68
Magnus Wistam -68
Ake Mattisson -38
Per Nilsson -61
Inge Hermansson -45
Magnus Svensson -63
Ulrik Mattisson -63
Thomas Nyberg -62
Peter Petersson -70
Lars Fagerlund -55
20
Mats Lundqvist -58
Joel Tholix -95
Joel Tholix -95
Marcus Holmgren =74
Mattias Ranne =77
Timo Ranne -52
Medvind
Peter Eriksson -64
Kenneth Riggberger -49
Krister Svensson -69
Obekriftat
Manuellt
Torsten Torstensson -47
Inge Hermansson -45
Ake Osterberg -53
Ake Mattisson -38
Reimon Fundin -53

Mats Hesselbom -57

Uppdaterad efter sésongen 2018

13,77
13,94
14,21
14,27
14,48
14,51
14,89
15,05
15,11
15,11

15,25
15,27
15,49
15,80
15,82
15,85
15,92
16,03
16,03
16,20

16,61

16,72

16,72
16,85
16,86
16,92

13,74
15,00
15,11

14,4
14,7
15,0
15,1
154
15,6

Karlskrona
Bryssel
Giévle
Malmo
Karlskrona
Stockholm
Vixjo
Helsingfors
Gotzis
Karlskrona

Karlskrona
Amsterdam
Vixjo
Karlskrona
Stockholm
Goteborg
Olofstrom
Olofstrom
Karlskrona
Duisburg

Varberg

Varberg
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Goteborg

Stockholm

28/7 2006
6/8 1989
11/8 2018
6/8 1999
3/7 1999
26/7 1977
15/8 1970
3/8 1996
28/5 1978
17/5 1994

28/6 1988
3/10 1987
14/8 1970
5/6 1982

10/8 1976
30/6 1984
15/6 1985
18/6 1981
3/7 1987

25/8 1973

1978

17/9 2017
17/9 2017
23/5 1993
5/6 1996
6/9 1980

19/8 1989
1978
1994

1971
1975
1973
1970
1973
1976



KA 2-are som presterat béttre resultat i andra klubbar

Henrik Dagérd (Hésselb
Magnus Wistam (SolKH
Ake Osterberg

Inge Hermansson (Sodei
Timo Ranne (IF Linnea)

-69 13,97
-68 14,40
-53 14,66
-45 15,45
-52 15,62

Goteborg

29/7 1994
1989
1976
1978
1979



